
 

          
 

DESCRIPTION 

MODEL “FWG” BY-PASS BLANKING 
PLUG 

The Wireline Solutions “FWG” and “RZG” Bypass Blanking Plugs with Removable 

Mandrels are positive blank-off services designed to seal off pressure from above and 

below. The Model “FWG” Blanking Plugs are equipped for Top No-Go landing in Model 

“F” Non-Porting Seating Nipples, and upper bore of Model “L” Circulating Sleeves. The 

Model “RZG” Blanking Plugs are equipped for Bottom No-Go landing in Model “R” Non-

Porting Seating Nipples. The plugs are compatible with normal wireline equipment and 

procedures. 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
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FWG 

1.78" 1.81" 1.87" 2.25" 2.31" 2.75" 2.81"

NO GO DIAMETER 1.906" 2.302" 2.365" 2.802" 2.865"

FISHNECK DIAMETER

LOCK DIAMETER

OVERALL LENGTH

RUNNING TOOL

PULLING TOOL

16.69"

1.375"

1.703"

15.60"

2" 2-1/2" 3"

2" 2-1/2" 3"

SPECIFICATIONS

1.865"

1.750"

2.156"

16.06"

2.313"

2.656"
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