

## MODEL "FWG" BY-PASS BLANKING PLUG

## **DESCRIPTION**

The Wireline Solutions "FWG" and "RZG" Bypass Blanking Plugs with Removable Mandrels are positive blank-off services designed to seal off pressure from above and below. The Model "FWG" Blanking Plugs are equipped for Top No-Go landing in Model "F" Non-Porting Seating Nipples, and upper bore of Model "L" Circulating Sleeves. The Model "RZG" Blanking Plugs are equipped for Bottom No-Go landing in Model "R" Non-Porting Seating Nipples. The plugs are compatible with normal wireline equipment and procedures.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATIONS							
	1.78"	1.81"	1.87"	2.25"	2.31"	2.75"	2.81"
NO GO DIAMETER	1.865"		1.906"	2.302"	2.365"	2.802"	2.865"
FISHNECK DIAMETER	1.375"		1.750"		2.313"		
LOCK DIAMETER	1.703"			2.156"		2.656"	
OVERALL LENGTH	15.60"			16.06"		16.69"	
RUNNING TOOL	2"			2-1/2"		3"	
PULLING TOOL	2"			2-1/2"		3"	



**FWG**